
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

10 

2 

11 

2 

12 

13 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

2 

3 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

11 

20 

16 

18 

41 

35 

116 

33 

63 

34 

10 

92 

109 

30 

4* 

7 

08* 

73 

25 

74 

44 

192 

51 

70 

47 

31 

108 

13 

76 

19 

96* 

93* 

24* 

06 

166 

46 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

STL 

SRF3 

STL 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SRF 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Name 

Cooper Beasley 

Tim Preble 

Tj Preble 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Adam Wright 

Adam Greiner 

Mike Marks 

David Brown 

Jon Dounchis 

Jeremy Maynor 

Selin L. Rollan 

Wade White 

Chris Clarke 

Scott Greiner 

Kenneth Marino 

Keith Hansen 

Casey McKibben 

Bruce Andersen 

Peter Beaulieu 

Rob Bailey 

Steve Murray 

Jesse Singer 

Claude Senhoretti 

Gary Jenkins 

Les Czaczyk 

Frank Eiroa 

Bryant Wingo 

James Jackson 

Bradley Woodham 

Josh Schmidt 

Carlos Vega 

Jorge Fabian 

Steve Ladoniczki 

Matthew Van Vurst 

Earl Hart 

Amy Jackson 

Mem. ID 

699892 

368767 

645715 

202934 

649145 

673117 

388147 

697719 

526063 

700473 

177256_1 

55148 

649452 

672851 

105664 

77684 

430356 

403471 

649075 

484488 

373096 

483245 

527388 

693710 

325751 

450262 

674142 

629334 

553419 

641255 

699973 

646550 

203335_1 

287880_1 

617530 

629333 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CHA 

CFR 

ALA 

CFR 

TVR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CCR 

CFR 

GPR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Lithia FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Deerfield Bch FL 

Odessa FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Stuart FL 

Melbourne FL 

Jasper TN 

Naples FL 

Stevenson AL 

Miami FL 

Vail CO 

Fort Myers FL 

Stuart FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Sarasota FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Sarasota Fl 

Miami FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Palm Bch Grdns FL 

Jupiter FL 

Miami FL 

Deland FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Kannapolis  NC 

San Juan PR 

Juana Diaz PR 

Palm Harbor FL 

Winter Garden FL 

St Petersburg FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Make/Model 

SCCA Ford SFR3 

2020 SCCA SRF3 

2021 SCCA SRF3 

2021 SCCA Ford SRF3 

1986 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA  SRF3 

SCCA  SRF3 

2013 SCCA Ford SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2011 SCCA SRF 

2018 Mazda Miata 

2002 SCCA SRF3 

2006 Mazda MX5 

2022 Ford SRF3 

1994 SCCA SRF 

SCCA Ford SRF3 

2015 SCCA SRF3 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2013 Chevrolet Sonic 

2008 Honda Fit 

2015 Honda Fit 

Ford Spec Racer 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

10 

8 

6 

Gap 

8.877 

3.519 

12.687 

0.294 

9.740 

2.609 

2.454 

26.152 

1 Lap 

1.320 

2.527 

8.881 

0.340 

2.278 

5.597 

8.961 

15.731 

0.743 

25.839 

4.349 

6.064 

6.110 

1 Lap 

0.157 

14.687 

9.718 

40.702 

8.420 

0.734 

1 Lap 

0.014 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:14.445 

1:14.839 

1:15.103 

1:15.938 

1:15.980 

1:16.579 

1:16.540 

1:17.072 

1:17.714 

1:18.900 

1:17.606 

1:15.447 

1:18.321 

1:19.723 

1:20.049 

1:19.745 

1:14.658 

1:19.687 

1:19.554 

1:21.667 

1:21.738 

1:21.889 

1:22.006 

1:22.373 

1:22.880 

1:23.781 

1:23.764 

1:26.026 

1:26.619 

1:28.386 

1:28.702 

1:28.440 

1:20.493 

1:23.786 

1:24.962 

Sponsor 

Beasley Roofing and Construction 

PRECISION ALUMINUM PRODUCTS 

PRECISION ALUMINUM PRODUCTS/DUANE NEYER RACING 

Astra Products 

B2 Motor Motor Sports 

PM Racing 

B2 Motor Sports LLC 

ROLLAN PLUMBING INC 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Clarke Motorsports 

HTG Racing 

MCKIBBEN POWERSPORTS 

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing/RSR Racing 

RSR 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

SLR MOTORSPORTS/ Murray Homes 

Autotechnik 

Sienna Motors/ Day One Miatas  

RSR 

Eiroa Motorsports/ Rocket Trailers/ AutoTechnik/Apex Alignment 

Final Turn Motorsports/Splash One Racing 

Babyface Fabrication/TEAMTECH Motorsports/ G-loc Brakes 

Pope Machine Shop/ JC Auto Parts 

Fabian Motorsports 

Astra Products Co. 

Day One Miatas - Biostem Technologies - Autotechnik Power 

MyFit Personal Training 

Autotechnik 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars 4, 24 & 93 already LIC assessed 1 Penalty Pt for failure to report to Impound (GCR 5.9.3.C) CSA 

Car 96 penalized 1 PIC and assessed 1 Penalty Pt for failure to report to Impound (GCR 5.9.3.C) CSA 

Car 08 penalized 3PIC & 1 Penalty Pt. for failure to report to Impound (GCR 5.9.3.C.) CSA 

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:11:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

17.838 

Avg. Speed 

81.404 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.445 

Best Speed 

82.208 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cooper Beasley 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 1 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:36 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/3/2023 02:20 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

1 

11 

12 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

13 

13 

3 

14 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

11 

08 

16 

18 

20 

59 

35 

41 

116 

63 

10 

34 

7 

33 

73 

25 

4 

24 

74 

70 

47 

108 

192 

166 

31 

13 

46 

96 

19 

76 

30 

93 

109 

06 

51 

44 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STL 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STL 

STL 

SRF 

SRF 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

STL 

SRF3 

B-Spec 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Name 

Cooper Beasley 

Casey McKibben 

Tj Preble 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Tim Preble 

Wade White 

Adam Greiner 

Adam Wright 

Mike Marks 

Jon Dounchis 

Selin L. Rollan 

Jeremy Maynor 

Keith Hansen 

David Brown 

Bruce Andersen 

Peter Beaulieu 

Kenneth Marino 

Steve Ladoniczki 

Rob Bailey 

Gary Jenkins 

Les Czaczyk 

Bryant Wingo 

Jesse Singer 

Earl Hart 

Frank Eiroa 

James Jackson 

Amy Jackson 

Carlos Vega 

Josh Schmidt 

Bradley Woodham 

Scott Greiner 

Jorge Fabian 

Chris Clarke 

Matthew Van Vurst 

Claude Senhoretti 

Steve Murray 

Mem. ID 

699892 

430356 

645715 

202934 

368767 

55148 

673117 

649145 

388147 

526063 

177256_1 

700473 

77684 

697719 

403471 

649075 

105664 

203335_1 

484488 

693710 

325751 

674142 

483245 

617530 

450262 

629334 

629333 

699973 

641255 

553419 

672851 

646550 

649452 

287880_1 

527388 

373096 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

TVR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

ALA 

CFR 

CHA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CCR 

CFR 

CFR 

GPR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Hometown 

Lithia FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Deerfield Bch FL 

Odessa FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Vail CO 

Stuart FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Melbourne FL 

Naples FL 

Miami FL 

Stevenson AL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Jasper TN 

Sarasota FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Palm Bch Grdns FL 

Jupiter FL 

Deland FL 

Miami FL 

St Petersburg FL 

Miami FL 

Cape Coral FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

San Juan PR 

Kannapolis  NC 

Cape Coral FL 

Stuart FL 

Juana Diaz PR 

Fort Myers FL 

Winter Garden FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Sarasota Fl 

Make/Model 

SCCA Ford SFR3 

2015 SCCA SRF3 

2021 SCCA SRF3 

2021 SCCA Ford SRF3 

2020 SCCA SRF3 

2002 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA  SRF3 

1986 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA  SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2018 Mazda Miata 

2011 SCCA SRF 

SCCA Ford SRF3 

2013 SCCA Ford SRF3 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX5 

1994 SCCA SRF 

Ford Spec Racer 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2008 Honda Fit 

2013 Chevrolet Sonic 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2022 Ford SRF3 

2015 Honda Fit 

2006 Mazda MX5 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

17 

16 

16 

12 

8 

7 

Gap 

6.061 

20.921 

12.178 

0.318 

6.969 

6.156 

1.555 

17.197 

1 Lap 

15.007 

13.523 

8.321 

1.588 

19.004 

1 Lap 

7.529 

11.097 

21.301 

23.466 

0.199 

8.471 

1 Lap 

0.540 

10.354 

59.368 

9.022 

1 Lap 

9.231 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

2:25.213 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:14.135 

1:14.738 

1:14.941 

1:15.118 

1:14.984 

1:15.320 

1:15.980 

1:16.124 

1:16.465 

1:17.546 

1:17.657 

1:18.255 

1:18.210 

1:16.739 

1:19.542 

1:19.231 

1:20.231 

1:20.868 

1:21.722 

1:22.551 

1:21.966 

1:22.961 

1:23.419 

1:23.430 

1:23.274 

1:24.284 

1:25.622 

1:27.514 

1:28.115 

1:26.141 

1:19.417 

1:27.897 

1:18.342 

1:22.974 

1:22.268 

Sponsor 

Beasley Roofing and Construction 

MCKIBBEN POWERSPORTS 

PRECISION ALUMINUM PRODUCTS/DUANE NEYER RACING 

Astra Products 

PRECISION ALUMINUM PRODUCTS 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Duane Neyer Motorsports 

PM Racing 

ROLLAN PLUMBING INC 

B2 Motor Sports LLC 

B2 Motor Motor Sports 

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing/RSR Racing 

RSR 

HTG Racing 

Astra Products Co. 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

RSR 

Final Turn Motorsports/Splash One Racing 

Autotechnik 

MyFit Personal Training 

Eiroa Motorsports/ Rocket Trailers/ AutoTechnik/Apex Alignment 

Autotechnik 

Pope Machine Shop/ JC Auto Parts 

Babyface Fabrication/TEAMTECH Motorsports/ G-loc Brakes 

Fabian Motorsports 

Clarke Motorsports 

Day One Miatas - Biostem Technologies - Autotechnik Power 

Sienna Motors/ Day One Miatas  

SLR MOTORSPORTS/ Murray Homes 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:14.135) for SRF3 by Cooper Beasley. 

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:20:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

6.061 

Avg. Speed 

81.436 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.135 

Best Speed 

82.552 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cooper Beasley 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 1 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 9:31:41 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 09:50 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

37 

146 

24 

69 

70 

53 

66 

54 

96 

117 

17 

25 

10 

143 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

GT3 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

T2 

SPO 

SC 

SC 

GT1 

GT3 

Name 

James Irvin 

Jeff Barr 

Nio Fernandez 

Bill McGavic 

Brian Boyd 

Frank Reinhart 

Joel McGee 

Brian Rabeau 

Piotr Pietruszko 

Bryan Villo 

Cecil Stevens 

Joseph Griffin 

Michael Seay 

Richard AB Smith 

Mem. ID 

190697 

513380 

541337 

122611 

463644 

623180 

696326 

702954 

487252 

698259 

625735 

684178 

337849 

188127_1 

Region 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

MGA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Hometown 

Tallahassee FL 

Naples FL 

Tampa FL 

Arcadia Fl 

Deerfield Bch FL 

Tampa FL 

Brooksville FL 

Valrico FL 

Naples FL 

Macon GA 

Valrico FL 

Trinity FL 

Longwood FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Make/Model 

Chev. Corvette C5 

Chev. Camaro 

2015 Chevrolet SS 

1995 Mazda RX7 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2000 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2005 Porsche 911 S 

1987 Porsche 911 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette ZO6 

1997 Chev. Camaro 

1993 Mazda RX7 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

13 

10 

3 

Gap 

16.386 

27.391 

1 Lap 

35.341 

18.669 

1 Lap 

6.667 

1:11.719 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:08.843 

1:09.427 

1:11.189 

1:15.282 

1:14.559 

1:16.403 

1:17.570 

1:18.003 

1:23.047 

1:25.457 

1:14.797 

1:14.418 

1:11.898 

Sponsor 

Riverside Motorsports 

YborCityCigars.com and BLP Racing Products 

Hoosier 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

McGee Racing 

RPN Racing 

Speedy Air Conditioning/ Inc 

Spec Corvette 

Planet fry 

Miami Fastlane Services/ Saenz Gearbox 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:09.427) for GT2 by Jeff Barr. 

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:17:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

16.386 

Avg. Speed 

85.673 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.843 

Best Speed 

88.898 

Best Lap by 

37 - James Irvin 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 2 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:29:27 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/3/2023 02:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

24 

25 

70 

53 

143 

66 

54 

96 

117 

78* 

37 

146 

69 

10 

17 

Class 

SPO 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GT3 

SC 

SC 

T2 

SPO 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

GT3 

GT1 

SC 

Name 

Nio Fernandez 

Joseph Griffin 

Brian Boyd 

Frank Reinhart 

Richard AB Smith 

Joel McGee 

Brian Rabeau 

Piotr Pietruszko 

Bryan Villo 

Alex Larson 

James Irvin 

Jeff Barr 

Bill McGavic 

Michael Seay 

Cecil Stevens 

Mem. ID 

541337 

684178 

463644 

623180 

188127_1 

696326 

702954 

487252 

698259 

681689 

190697 

513380 

122611 

337849 

625735 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

MGA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Tampa FL 

Trinity FL 

Deerfield Bch FL 

Tampa FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Brooksville FL 

Valrico FL 

Naples FL 

Macon GA 

Eden Prairie MN 

Tallahassee FL 

Naples FL 

Arcadia Fl 

Longwood FL 

Valrico FL 

Make/Model 

2015 Chevrolet SS 

2002 Chev. Corvette ZO6 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

1993 Mazda RX7 

2000 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2005 Porsche 911 S 

1987 Porsche 911 

1990 Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Corvette C5 

Chev. Camaro 

1995 Mazda RX7 

1997 Chev. Camaro 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

22 

21 

21 

8 

7 

6 

Gap 

18.756 

1.713 

4.033 

41.226 

1 Lap 

16.276 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.001 

13 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:10.688 

1:14.354 

1:14.402 

1:14.378 

1:15.914 

1:16.684 

1:17.674 

1:21.167 

1:25.273 

1:09.931 

1:10.471 

1:15.320 

Sponsor 

YborCityCigars.com and BLP Racing Products 

Planet fry 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

Miami Fastlane Services/ Saenz Gearbox 

McGee Racing 

RPN Racing 

Speedy Air Conditioning/ Inc 

Riverside Motorsports 

Hoosier 

Spec Corvette 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 78 not detected, manually scored. 

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:27:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

18.756 

Avg. Speed 

80.947 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.931 

Best Speed 

87.515 

Best Lap by 

37 - James Irvin 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 2 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:13:58 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 10:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

3 

8 

9 

1 

10 

4 

5 

11 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

1 

12 

14 

15 

2 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

92 

53 

78 

10 

101 

45 

74 

41 

44 

51 

28 

109 

26 

157 

73 

23 

192 

06 

31 

98 

16 

14 

83 

166 

182 

9 

89 

70 

108 

46 

25 

20 

37 

47 

199 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMT 

SM 

SM 

SMT 

SMT 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMT 

SMT 

SM 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMTW 

SMT 

SMSET 

SM 

SMT 

SMT 

SMSE 

SMSET 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

Name 

Jose Ulfe 

Trace Hance 

Julian DaCosta 

John Davison 

Mical Fountain 

Harley Scuffil 

Rob Bailey 

Mathias Ramirez 

Steve Murray 

Claude Senhoretti 

Gianni Maiuro 

Chris Clarke 

Patrick Olson 

Roy Hobson 

Jay Jackson 

Erving Rodriguez 

Jesse Singer 

Matthew Van Vurst 

Bryan Eiroa 

Max Schweid 

Connor Woodham 

Michael Michalski 

Avery Hough 

Earl Hart 

Bjarni Jonsson 

Greg Kimble 

James Friedhofer 

Gary Jenkins 

William Blalock 

James Jackson 

David Holland 

James Fountain 

Frank Shanaberger 

Les Czaczyk 

Graham Armer 

Mem. ID 

452565 

410052 

681871 

76590_3 

481962 

498195 

484488 

506364 

373096 

527388 

676781 

649452 

292753_1 

642411 

643915 

519542 

483245 

287880_1 

551442 

679837 

553423 

661353 

528669 

617530 

628295 

386431 

447086 

693710 

665660 

624094 

473931 

699250 

375689 

325751 

541510 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Hometown 

Orlando FL 

Naples FL 

Myakka City  FL 

Jacksonville Bch FL 

Alva FL 

Naples FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Bradenden FL 

Sarasota Fl 

Pompano Bch FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Winter Park FL 

Sarasota FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Orlando  FL 

Miami FL 

Winter Garden FL 

Miami FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Cape Coral FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

St Petersburg FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Lithia FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Palm Bch Grdns FL 

Deland FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Sebring  FL 

Alva FL 

Sarasota FL 

Jupiter FL 

Punta Gorda FL 

Make/Model 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

4 

Gap 

3.496 

1.558 

3.071 

0.797 

6.027 

3.655 

4.418 

0.102 

6.940 

1.040 

7.727 

1.472 

1.596 

0.654 

10.773 

0.569 

1.739 

1.493 

0.071 

0.498 

1.688 

1.944 

2.696 

2.481 

16.097 

1 Lap 

15.570 

2.622 

15.124 

3.149 

36.842 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:20.765 

1:20.759 

1:20.716 

1:21.031 

1:21.095 

1:21.184 

1:21.535 

1:20.733 

1:22.031 

1:22.040 

1:22.214 

1:22.456 

1:22.501 

1:21.557 

1:23.088 

1:23.287 

1:22.371 

1:23.431 

1:23.199 

1:22.067 

1:22.950 

1:23.335 

1:23.740 

1:23.355 

1:23.530 

1:25.081 

1:24.787 

1:23.060 

1:25.106 

1:26.033 

1:27.623 

1:28.714 

1:23.872 

Sponsor 

Autotechnik 

Quest Racing 

River Club Car Wash/SpeedKing Signs/Panic Motorsports/ G-Loc/Rossini Racing Products 

SMMD/Autotechnik/ 5X Racing/ Jeffy Boy Engines/ DSFC/ #itcouldbeyou 

J.R. Evans Engineering/ Autotechnik/Angry Tomato Racing 

Black Horse Motors LLC 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

Global Project Seervices/MR Racing Team 

SLR MOTORSPORTS/Murray Homes 

Sienna Motors/ Day One Miatas  

RSR / Phillips Tire & Auto 

Realty Lynk 

Autotechnik 

Day One Miatas - Biostem Technologies - Autotechnik Power 

Eiroa Motorsports/Rocket Trailers/ AutoTechnik/Apex Alignment 

3P Logistix and Acosta Marine 

Autotechnik 

N/A 

BSI Racing 

MyFit Personal Training 

401k/ AutoTechnik/Money Tree 

FSS / RSR 

Final Turn Motorsports/Splash One Racing 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik/ J.R. Evans Engineering/ Angry Tomato Racing 

SLR Motorsports 

RSR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:33:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

3.496 

Avg. Speed 

75.409 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.716 

Best Speed 

75.821 

Best Lap by 

78 - Julian DaCosta 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 3 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:01:08 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/3/2023 03:20 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

2 

9 

1 

3 

4 

10 

5 

1 

11 

6 

12 

1 

2 

2 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

92 

41 

78 

101 

10 

53 

45 

74 

109 

98 

157 

26 

73 

23 

47 

31 

182 

192 

83 

70 

89 

25 

20 

46 

108 

9 

06 

14* 

51* 

166* 

28 

44 

16 

37 

199 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMT 

SM 

SM 

SMT 

SM 

SMSE 

SMT 

SMT 

SM 

SMT 

SMTW 

SM 

SMT 

SM 

SMSET 

SMSE 

SMSET 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SM 

SMT 

SMT 

SMSE 

SMSE 

Name 

Jose Ulfe 

Mathias Ramirez 

Julian DaCosta 

Mical Fountain 

John Davison 

Trace Hance 

Harley Scuffil 

Rob Bailey 

Chris Clarke 

Max Schweid 

Roy Hobson 

Patrick Olson 

Jay Jackson 

Erving Rodriguez 

Les Czaczyk 

Bryan Eiroa 

Bjarni Jonsson 

Jesse Singer 

Avery Hough 

Gary Jenkins 

James Friedhofer 

David Holland 

James Fountain 

James Jackson 

William Blalock 

Greg Kimble 

Matthew Van Vurst 

Michael Michalski 

Claude Senhoretti 

Earl Hart 

Gianni Maiuro 

Steve Murray 

Connor Woodham 

Frank Shanaberger 

Graham Armer 

Mem. ID 

452565 

506364 

681871 

481962 

76590_3 

410052 

498195 

484488 

649452 

679837 

642411 

292753_1 

643915 

519542 

325751 

551442 

628295 

483245 

528669 

693710 

447086 

473931 

699250 

624094 

665660 

386431 

287880_1 

661353 

527388 

617530 

676781 

373096 

553423 

375689 

541510 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Orlando FL 

Bradenden FL 

Myakka City  FL 

Alva FL 

Jacksonville Bch FL 

Naples FL 

Naples FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Sarasota FL 

Winter Park FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Orlando  FL 

Jupiter FL 

Miami FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Miami FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Palm Bch Grdns FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Sebring  FL 

Alva FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Deland FL 

Lithia FL 

Winter Garden FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

St Petersburg FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Sarasota Fl 

Cape Coral FL 

Sarasota FL 

Punta Gorda FL 

Make/Model 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

17 

15 

14 

21 

22 

22 

10 

Gap 

3.846 

0.171 

0.264 

1.011 

0.530 

8.570 

9.723 

12.713 

0.557 

2.097 

9.834 

2.710 

6.906 

0.779 

0.126 

3.740 

0.856 

7.439 

9.518 

15.133 

11.906 

19.835 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7.389 

5.236 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:20.456 

1:20.478 

1:20.634 

1:20.439 

1:20.703 

1:20.649 

1:21.045 

1:21.415 

1:21.430 

1:21.533 

1:21.820 

1:22.379 

1:22.632 

1:22.963 

1:22.003 

1:22.747 

1:23.291 

1:22.599 

1:23.738 

1:22.534 

1:24.782 

1:25.296 

1:25.792 

1:24.843 

1:24.593 

1:24.726 

1:23.277 

1:22.916 

1:21.795 

1:23.095 

1:21.779 

Sponsor 

Autotechnik 

Global Project Seervices/MR Racing Team 

River Club Car Wash/SpeedKing Signs/Panic Motorsports/ G-Loc/Rossini Racing Products 

J.R. Evans Engineering/ Autotechnik/Angry Tomato Racing 

SMMD/Autotechnik/ 5X Racing/ Jeffy Boy Engines/ DSFC/ #itcouldbeyou 

Quest Racing 

Black Horse Motors LLC 

Bailey Truck & Trailer 

3P Logistix and Acosta Marine 

RSR / Phillips Tire & Auto 

Realty Lynk 

RSR 

Eiroa Motorsports/Rocket Trailers/ AutoTechnik/Apex Alignment 

401k/ AutoTechnik/Money Tree 

Autotechnik 

BSI Racing 

FSS / RSR 

Autotechnik/ J.R. Evans Engineering/ Angry Tomato Racing 

Autotechnik 

Final Turn Motorsports/Splash One Racing 

Day One Miatas - Biostem Technologies - Autotechnik Power 

N/A 

Sienna Motors/ Day One Miatas  

MyFit Personal Training 

SLR MOTORSPORTS/Murray Homes 

Autotechnik 

SLR Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Cars 14, 51 & 166 penalized to LIC for under weight (GCR 9.1.7.) CSA 

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:38:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

3.846 

Avg. Speed 

75.437 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.439 

Best Speed 

76.082 

Best Lap by 

101 - Mical Fountain 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 3 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:52:05 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 11:10 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

03 

11 

28 

19 

51 

36 

56 

96 

00 

77 

84 

1 

32 

27 

Class 

FS 

FC 

FA 

FF 

FA 

P2 

P1 

FF 

FF 

FV 

P1 

FE2 

FC 

FV 

Name 

William Wald 

james johnson 

Robin Bonano 

John Robinson II 

Luis Folgueira 

H Neil Lund 

Wade Richardson 

Neil Radloff 

Jonathan Lee 

Harry Bradley 

Brock Parslow 

Carl Wingo 

Patrick Kinsella 

Justin Taylor 

Mem. ID 

321653 

37627 

286199 

290645_1 

335013 

204744_1 

430483 

272206 

477138 

493217 

621910 

464238 

479877 

685067 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

ALA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

TEN 

FLA 

CFR 

Hometown 

St Petersburg FL 

Fort Pierce FL 

Odessa FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Miami FL 

Longwood FL 

Birmingham AL 

Winter Park FL 

Miami FL 

Brandon FL 

Windermere FL 

Nashville TN 

Boca Raton FL 

Zephyrhills FL 

Make/Model 

2018 Ligier F3 

2000 Van Diemen 

2015 Mazda FM 

1992 Swift DB6 

2008 Stohr F1000 

March Apache 86S 

2006 Stohr WF1 

2005 Van Diemen RF05 

1992 Swift DB6 Ford 

1991 Caracal D 

2018 Radical SR3 

2023 SCCA FE2 

2011 Ford RFR F2FC 

1962 VW Formula Vee 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

9 

1 

Gap 

23.455 

0.047 

6.051 

1.560 

7.825 

4.068 

31.645 

1 Lap 

18.423 

4 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:07.584 

1:10.374 

1:09.960 

1:11.132 

1:10.391 

1:12.222 

1:10.503 

1:16.236 

1:11.580 

1:26.277 

1:10.935 

1:17.742 

Sponsor 

FinnSpeed 

R&C Transport 

Lee Racing/ Cricket Farm Motors 

Miami Executive Helicopters 

PM Racing 

RichardsonClement PC 

Mansion Windows 

Lee Racing/Quicksilver/ Morgan Homes 

None 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:42:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

23.455 

Avg. Speed 

73.128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.584 

Best Speed 

90.554 

Best Lap by 

03 - William Wald 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 4 

Group 4 & 5 SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:28:50 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/3/2023 03:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

03 

11 

28 

56 

19 

36 

96 

77 

00 

51 

32 

84 

1 

27 

Class 

FS 

FC 

FA 

P1 

FF 

P2 

FF 

FV 

FF 

FA 

FC 

P1 

FE2 

FV 

Name 

William Wald 

james johnson 

Robin Bonano 

Wade Richardson 

John Robinson II 

H Neil Lund 

Neil Radloff 

Harry Bradley 

Jonathan Lee 

Luis Folgueira 

Patrick Kinsella 

Brock Parslow 

Carl Wingo 

Justin Taylor 

Mem. ID 

321653 

37627 

286199 

430483 

290645_1 

204744_1 

272206 

493217 

477138 

335013 

479877 

621910 

464238 

685067 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

ALA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

TEN 

CFR 

Hometown 

St Petersburg FL 

Fort Pierce FL 

Odessa FL 

Birmingham AL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Longwood FL 

Winter Park FL 

Brandon FL 

Miami FL 

Miami FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Windermere FL 

Nashville TN 

Zephyrhills FL 

Make/Model 

2018 Ligier F3 

2000 Van Diemen 

2015 Mazda FM 

2006 Stohr WF1 

1992 Swift DB6 

March Apache 86S 

2005 Van Diemen RF05 

1991 Caracal D 

1992 Swift DB6 Ford 

2008 Stohr F1000 

2011 Ford RFR F2FC 

2018 Radical SR3 

2023 SCCA FE2 

1962 VW Formula Vee 

Laps 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

24 

22 

15 

12 

4 

Gap 

44.487 

1 Lap 

2.798 

7.994 

9.065 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:06.869 

1:09.209 

1:09.564 

1:08.804 

1:11.106 

1:11.222 

1:15.536 

1:26.071 

1:11.190 

1:11.829 

1:14.924 

Sponsor 

FinnSpeed 

R&C Transport 

RichardsonClement PC 

Lee Racing/ Cricket Farm Motors 

PM Racing 

Mansion Windows 

Lee Racing/Quicksilver/ Morgan Homes 

Miami Executive Helicopters 

None 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:44:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

44.487 

Avg. Speed 

89.232 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.869 

Best Speed 

91.522 

Best Lap by 

03 - William Wald 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 4 

Groups 4 & 5 SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:33:44 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 12:40 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

95 

12 

19 

32 

16 

63 

99 

56 

84 

98 

9 

39 

66 

44 

140 

Class 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

Name 

Jonathan Parker 

Stephen Sanguinetti 

Daniel McChesney 

Jeff Davis 

Skip Bryan 

Phil Hyer 

Tim Slater 

Cliff Koehler 

Glen Getchell 

John Hofstra 

Brian Cornelius 

Dave Thomas 

John Callahan 

Ken Francke 

Stephen Ruppert 

Mem. ID 

371271 

409831 

631393 

496405 

288661 

386345 

187605 

272345 

427601 

649276 

673946 

664196 

103286 

5441 

620949 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Melbourne FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sarasota FL 

The Villages FL 

Stuart FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Apollo Beach FL 

Seminole FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

The Villages FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Stuart FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Make/Model 

1973 Porsche 911 

1965 Lotus Elan 

1970 Porsche 911S 

1970 Chev. Camaro Z28 

1987 BMW 325i 

1963 Triumph TR4 

1962 Triumph Spitfire 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1964 Porsche 356 SC 

1971 Datsun 510 

1988 Chev. Corvette 

Porsche 356SC 

1966 Lotus Elan 

1962 Triumph TR4 

1981 VW Rabbit 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

1 

Gap 

13.812 

47.075 

0.888 

5.201 

1 Lap 

16.172 

6.094 

12.798 

4.184 

9.776 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:19.565 

1:19.943 

1:22.505 

1:22.825 

1:22.432 

1:25.968 

1:28.010 

1:28.123 

1:28.666 

1:28.529 

1:27.924 

1:36.026 

1:53.385 

Sponsor 

Martini 

Construction Specialists  Inc. 

B&D Motorsports 

Road N Race 

Moving Chicane Racing 

Biggles Racing 

Age & Treachery Racing Ltd. 

Flower Power 

plants 'n things 

TechCentral Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:51:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

13.812 

Avg. Speed 

75.839 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.565 

Best Speed 

76.918 

Best Lap by 

95 - Jonathan Parker 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 6 

Vintage Race 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:04:10 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 08:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

95 

12 

16 

32 

63 

9 

84 

39 

19 

66 

98 

99 

56 

44 

38 

140 

Class 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

Name 

Jonathan Parker 

Stephen Sanguinetti 

Skip Bryan 

Jeff Davis 

Phil Hyer 

Brian Cornelius 

Glen Getchell 

Dave Thomas 

Daniel McChesney 

John Callahan 

John Hofstra 

Tim Slater 

Cliff Koehler 

Ken Francke 

Skip Bryan 

Stephen Ruppert 

Mem. ID 

371271 

409831 

288661 

496405 

386345 

673946 

427601 

664196 

631393 

103286 

649276 

187605 

272345 

5441 

288661 

620949 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Melbourne FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

The Villages FL 

Sarasota FL 

Stuart FL 

The Villages FL 

Seminole FL 

Sarasota FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

W Palm Beach FL 

Apollo Beach FL 

Stuart FL 

The Villages FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Make/Model 

1973 Porsche 911 

1965 Lotus Elan 

1987 BMW 325i 

1970 Chev. Camaro Z28 

1963 Triumph TR4 

1988 Chev. Corvette 

1964 Porsche 356 SC 

Porsche 356SC 

1970 Porsche 911S 

1966 Lotus Elan 

1971 Datsun 510 

1962 Triumph Spitfire 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1962 Triumph TR4 

BMW 700 

1981 VW Rabbit 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

1 

Gap 

16.865 

7.717 

37.251 

1 Lap 

30.430 

7.627 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:19.782 

1:19.742 

1:21.606 

1:21.917 

1:25.832 

1:28.016 

1:28.961 

1:35.540 

1:31.191 

Sponsor 

Martini 

Construction Specialists  Inc. 

Road N Race 

Moving Chicane Racing 

B&D Motorsports 

Flower Power 

Biggles Racing 

Age & Treachery Racing Ltd. 

plants 'n things 

Road N Race 

TechCentral Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2023 1:53:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

16.865 

Avg. Speed 

75.533 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.742 

Best Speed 

76.748 

Best Lap by 

12 - Stephen Sanguinetti 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 6 

Vintage Race 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:07:33 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 02:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

1 

6 

2 

2 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

120 

79 

20 

10 

106 

114 

25 

99 

73 

41 

22 

39 

154 

51 

111 

55 

44 

68 

77 

141 

69 

42 

52 

168* 

146 

104 

127* 

19 

119 

116 

96 

Class 

R1 

STU 

ITR 

T3 

T3 

ITR 

ITS 

ITEZ 

ITS 

STU 

T4 

STU 

STU 

ITA 

ITA 

ITR 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

IT7 

ITEZ 

ITSW 

R1 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

Name 

Dario Orlando 

Skylar McKnight 

Mary Ronie 

Selin L. Rollan 

Graham Partain 

Matthew Fritz 

Peter Beaulieu 

Joe Maiuro 

Bruce Andersen 

Anthony Diotalevi 

Aaron Fitzsimmons 

Carlos Ramirez 

Luis Castro 

Anthony DePietto 

John Macgowan 

Ramon Morales 

Richard Unger 

Phil Adams 

Steve Knob 

Ismael Ramirez 

Ernest Taylor 

Christopher Innocenti 

John Morrison 

James Wattwood 

Richard D McLean 

Edgar Jestes 

Diego Menendez 

John Lettieri 

Cole Lucas 

Henry Verkamp 

Nicole Hecker 

Mem. ID 

164338 

422553 

324334 

177256_1 

622350 

612912 

649075 

674592 

403471 

424740 

482852 

476157 

506210 

503813 

527154 

667979 

657891 

413538 

435849 

507088 

355262 

626605 

59 

699077 

310513 

670599 

681980 

403607 

697501 

534428 

464154 

Region 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Pompano Bch FL 

Gainesville FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Miami FL 

Gainesville FL 

Orlando FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Sarasota FL 

Panama City FL 

Palmetto FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Orlando FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Trinity FL 

Casselberry FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Port Orange FL 

Stuart FL 

Bradenton FL 

Cudjoe Key FL 

Lutz FL 

Parkland FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

plantation FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Winter Park FL 

Williston VT 

Edgewater FL 

Deltona FL 

Deland FL 

Make/Model 

2015 Ford Mustang 

1996 BMW 328is 

1997 BMW 325is 

2018 Mazda Miata 

1998 Porsche Boxster 

1993 BMW 325i 

2006 Mazda MX5 

19?? Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2013 Hyundai Genesis 

2005 Mini Cooper S 

1997 Honda 

1988 Honda Civic 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda 3 

2001 Honda S2000 

2003 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2000 Maazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1988 Mazda RX7 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1986 Mazda RX7 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

1 

Gap 

0.479 

0.594 

0.154 

0.234 

1.500 

0.781 

0.654 

0.326 

2.251 

0.776 

0.120 

0.872 

1.305 

1.822 

1.754 

2.376 

1.486 

0.554 

1.189 

0.265 

0.790 

0.102 

0.439 

0.860 

3 Laps 

3.199 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.341 

Best Tm 

1:22.799 

1:23.707 

1:23.843 

1:24.047 

1:24.155 

1:25.117 

1:26.205 

1:26.738 

1:26.966 

1:28.255 

1:29.024 

1:28.212 

1:28.973 

1:29.866 

1:30.382 

1:31.097 

1:31.583 

1:31.786 

1:33.853 

1:30.498 

1:33.751 

1:30.297 

1:36.582 

1:34.501 

1:37.844 

1:42.349 

1:59.785 

2:20.776 

Sponsor 

Steeda, Nitto Tires 

Werkshop49 

RSR 

ROLLAN PLUMBING INC 

Cost of doing Business racing 

RSR 

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing/RSR Racing 

Two Bits Media 

C&W MOTORSPORT CORP. 

Castro Racing/C & W Motorsport 

Stratton Oakmont 

Deep Breath In LLC 

Quest Racing 

The Fullers Ins. 

Sun Dimmers Inc 

STS Racing 

STS RACING. 

RSR / Ronie Sport Racing 

Keystone Repairs LLC 

Race Against Dementia 

Hecker Racing/Bills Cold Beer 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkered early due to incident on track 

Car 168 penalized 3 PIC for PUY (GCR 6.1.1.B.) CSA 

Car 127 penalized to LOA for underweight (GCR 9.1) - CSA 

Printed: 6/5/2023 2:03:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.479 

Avg. Speed 

36.481 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.799 

Best Speed 

73.914 

Best Lap by 

120 - Dario Orlando 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 7 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:31:56 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 08:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

3 

2 

1 

5 

4 

2 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

20 

114 

120 

55 

99 

25 

41 

39 

22 

44 

77 

68 

69 

116 

168 

146 

154 

104 

127 

51 

141 

52 

42* 

73 

79 

106 

111 

96 

141 

119 

19 

Class 

T3 

ITR 

ITR 

R1 

ITR 

ITEZ 

ITS 

STU 

STU 

T4 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

IT7 

STU 

ITEZ 

ITSW 

ITA 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

ITS 

STU 

T3 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

R1 

Name 

Selin L. Rollan 

Mary Ronie 

Matthew Fritz 

Dario Orlando 

Jon Paul Morales 

Joe Maiuro 

Peter Beaulieu 

Anthony Diotalevi 

Carlos Ramirez 

Aaron Fitzsimmons 

Richard Unger 

Steve Knob 

Phil Adams 

Ernest Taylor 

Henry Verkamp 

James Wattwood 

Richard D McLean 

Luis Castro 

Edgar Jestes 

Diego Menendez 

Domenic DePietto 

Ismael Ramirez 

John Morrison 

Christopher Innocenti 

Bruce Andersen 

Skylar McKnight 

Graham Partain 

John Macgowan 

Nicole Hecker 

Ismael Ramirez 

Cole Lucas 

John Lettieri 

Mem. ID 

177256_1 

324334 

612912 

164338 

696315 

674592 

649075 

424740 

476157 

482852 

657891 

435849 

413538 

355262 

534428 

699077 

310513 

506210 

670599 

681980 

636684 

507088 

59 

626605 

403471 

422553 

622350 

527154 

464154 

507088 

697501 

403607 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Hometown 

Miami FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Orlando FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Casselberry FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Panama City FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Palmetto FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Stuart FL 

Port Orange FL 

Cudjoe Key FL 

Deltona FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

plantation FL 

Orlando FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Winter Park FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Bradenton FL 

Parkland FL 

Lutz FL 

Sarasota FL 

Gainesville FL 

Gainesville FL 

Trinity FL 

Deland FL 

Bradenton FL 

Edgewater FL 

Williston VT 

Make/Model 

2018 Mazda Miata 

1997 BMW 325is 

1993 BMW 325i 

2015 Ford Mustang 

2001 Honda S2000 

19?? Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX5 

2013 Hyundai Genesis 

1997 Honda Civic 

2005 Mini Cooper S 

2003 Mazda miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1988 Honda Civic 

1988 Mazda RX7 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2000 Maazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 BMW 328is 

1998 Porsche Boxster 

2005 Mazda 3 

1986 Mazda RX7 

2000 Maazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

15 

13 

22 

10 

Gap 

1.725 

16.608 

11.660 

1.413 

6.563 

13.270 

1.566 

0.832 

0.932 

33.386 

1 Lap 

7.855 

37.836 

1 Lap 

2.819 

7.466 

33.658 

2.471 

4.162 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:17.968 

1:18.163 

1:18.286 

1:15.652 

1:19.015 

1:18.856 

1:19.991 

1:19.449 

1:22.115 

1:22.229 

1:24.500 

1:25.311 

1:25.917 

1:27.109 

1:27.664 

1:28.176 

1:29.889 

1:22.396 

1:30.679 

1:29.401 

1:24.131 

1:22.190 

1:29.127 

1:21.740 

1:20.011 

Sponsor 

ROLLAN PLUMBING INC 

RSR 

Cost of doing Business racing 

Steeda, Nitto Tires 

RSR 

C&W MOTORSPORT CORP. 

Two Bits Media 

Quest Racing 

The Fullers Ins. 

Race Against Dementia 

STS RACING. 

Castro Racing/C & W Motorsport 

Stratton Oakmont 

STS Racing 

Sun Dimmers Inc 

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing/RSR Racing 

Werkshop49 

Deep Breath In LLC 

Hecker Racing/Bills Cold Beer 

Keystone Repairs LLC 

RSR / Ronie Sport Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:18.856) for ITEZ by Joe Maiuro. 

Car 42 penalized to LOA for under weight (GCR 9.1.50.) CSA 

Printed: 6/5/2023 2:08:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.725 

Avg. Speed 

77.321 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.652 

Best Speed 

80.897 

Best Lap by 

120 - Dario Orlando 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 7 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:35:11 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 02:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

98 

86 

29 

40 

132 

129 

43 

47 

84 

1 

34 

93 

136 

62 

13 

Class 

FP 

FP 

ITB 

HP 

HP 

EP 

ITB 

HP 

ITC 

ITC 

GTL 

EP 

ITB 

SPU 

EP 

HP 

Name 

Richard Gallup 

Paul Rigoli 

Fred Bartholomew 

Jose Fabian 

Gerald Wilcox 

trevin taylor 

J.Manny Forteza 

Thomas Sterrett 

Miki Moerwald 

Jim Waechter 

Kenneth Taylor 

Steve Saney 

Isaac Davila 

Nicholas Eley 

Steve Shelton Jr. 

Bob Hess 

Mem. ID 

39575 

288040_5 

691174 

518100 

421939 

546261 

276991 

190734 

227533 

353229 

151184 

241114 

542251 

608039 

249642 

165947 

Region 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

GPR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Clermont FL 

Riverview FL 

Bradenton Fl 

Tampa FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Sebring FL 

Lutz FL 

Clearwater FL 

Clearwater FL 

St. Petersburg FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Miami FL 

Haines City FL 

Orlando FL 

Estero FL 

Big Pine Key FL 

Make/Model 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1986 Toyota 1987 

1986 VW Golf 

1986 VW Scirocco 

1970 Nissan 240z 

1988 Ford Mustang 

1984 VW Rabbit 

1980 VW Rabbit 

1972 Datsun 1200 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 BMW 328i 

2015 Honda Fit 

2001 Chev. Pro Chllnge 

2009 Mazda MX5 

1959 A-H Sprite 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

8 

8 

2 

Gap 

34.968 

38.699 

4.470 

7.888 

1 Lap 

9.651 

15.980 

29.168 

7.001 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

9:21.804 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:20.079 

1:22.709 

1:25.073 

1:25.252 

1:25.224 

1:26.688 

1:27.544 

1:28.931 

1:29.493 

1:29.971 

1:27.565 

1:18.585 

1:28.417 

1:35.953 

Sponsor 

Mazda/CarboTech/Hoosier/057 Motorsports 

PAJE Motorsports 

Fabian Motorsports  Hope/LGS  Giol Racing Engines 

TechCentral Racing & SWFL WaterTesting 

red hare racing goes topless. 

RED HARE RACING 

activeautowerks/STS Racing 

Fabian Motorsports 

Eley Motorsports/ Winglogic 

NitroFill/ZiosHealth/ AutoTechnik 

Hess Specialties 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2023 2:12:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

34.968 

Avg. Speed 

75.139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.585 

Best Speed 

77.877 

Best Lap by 

34 - Steve Saney 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 8 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:02:17 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 09:10 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

34 

5 

98 

29 

93 

129 

1 

132 

47 

13 

43 

40 

136 

62 

86 

84 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

ITB 

ITB 

GTL 

EP 

ITC 

HP 

HP 

HP 

SPU 

EP 

ITB 

ITC 

Name 

Steve Saney 

Richard Gallup 

Paul Rigoli 

Jose Fabian 

Isaac Davila 

J.Manny Forteza 

Kenneth Taylor 

trevin taylor 

Miki Moerwald 

Bob Hess 

Thomas Sterrett 

Gerald Wilcox 

Nicholas Eley 

Steve Shelton Jr. 

Fred Bartholomew 

Jim Waechter 

Mem. ID 

241114 

39575 

288040_5 

518100 

542251 

276991 

151184 

546261 

227533 

165947 

190734 

421939 

608039 

249642 

691174 

353229 

Region 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

GPR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Miami FL 

Clermont FL 

Riverview FL 

Tampa FL 

Haines City FL 

Lutz FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Sebring FL 

Clearwater FL 

Big Pine Key FL 

Clearwater FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Orlando FL 

Estero FL 

Bradenton FL 

St. Petersburg FL 

Make/Model 

2001 BMW 328i 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1986 VW Golf 

2015 Honda Fit 

1988 Ford Mustang 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1970 Nissan 240z 

1980 VW Rabbit 

1959 A-H Sprite 

1984 VW Rabbit 

1986 VW Scirocco 

2001 Chev. Pro Chllnge 

2009 Mazda MX5 

1986 Toyota 1987 

1972 Datsun 1200 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

17 

7 

7 

5 

2 

Gap 

36.060 

30.078 

1 Lap 

16.257 

0.854 

1 Lap 

15.212 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

26.596 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:19.241 

1:21.966 

1:23.360 

1:26.482 

1:27.875 

1:27.795 

1:27.964 

1:29.321 

1:33.815 

1:27.207 

1:29.640 

1:27.562 

1:32.023 

Sponsor 

activeautowerks/STS Racing 

Mazda/CarboTech/Hoosier/057 Motorsports 

PAJE Motorsports 

Fabian Motorsports  Hope/LGS  Giol Racing Engines 

Fabian Motorsports 

REDHARERACING 

Hess Specialties 

red hare racing goes topless. 

TechCentral Racing & SWFL WaterTesting 

Eley Motorsports/ Winglogic 

NitroFill/ZiosHealth/ AutoTechnik 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2023 2:15:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Leland Miller 

Sanction Nos. 23-R-59490, 23-VINT-60676 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

36.060 

Avg. Speed 

75.286 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.241 

Best Speed 

77.233 

Best Lap by 

34 - Steve Saney 

Love Bug Dash 2023 

Group 8 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:15:53 

Sebring Club Course 1.700 miles 

6/4/2023 03:10 PM 


	1 R1
	1 R2
	2 R1
	2 R2
	3 R1
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